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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Meyer4312
Bay Aerials

8.450 8.825 8.7258.875 34.875
7 3 3 5 1 

1 

Isabella Nicholson4309
American

8.325 8.850 8.2759.125 34.575
9 2 1 9 2 

2 

Morgan Harrold4305
American

8.600 8.925 8.9258.050 34.500
2T 1 10 1T 3 

3 

Margaret Nye4310
American

8.575 8.600 8.7508.550 34.475
4 4 4 4 4 

4 

Sarah Coppola4319
Byers Elk Grove

8.250 8.250 8.5759.100 34.175
10 6 2 7 5 

5 

Serena Collins4304
American

8.100 8.200 8.9258.500 33.725
12 8 5 1T 6 

6 

Kira Lowe4307
American

8.500 8.150 8.3758.450 33.475
5T 9 6T 8 7 

7 

Kasandra Medel4338
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 7.800 8.7758.025 33.400
1 11 11 3 8 

8 

Abigail DeHart4334
Gymnastics Unltd

8.600 8.375 7.8008.200 32.975
2T 5 9 13 9 

9 

Deanna Gemperle4335
Gymnastics Unltd

8.500 7.850 7.8508.325 32.525
5T 10 8 12 10 

10 

Dani Santana4340
Gymnastics Unltd

8.125 8.225 7.9007.900 32.150
11 7 13 11 11 

11 

Adrianna Vasquez4331
Byers Elk Grove

7.750 7.200 8.6508.450 32.050
14 14 6T 6 12 

12 

Hope Karim-Whitt4326
Byers Elk Grove

8.350 7.450 7.9257.950 31.675
8 13 12 10 13 

13 

Delaney Holmes4336
Gymnastics Unltd

7.900 7.600 7.5257.100 30.125
13 12 14 14 14 

14 
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